
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 29,811

7,088

467

1,724

20,532

805

187

175

168

275

1,373

297

115

278

683

2,894

662

94

384

1,754

4,022

983

56

335

2,648

4,426

1,037

15

236

3,138

5,519

1,309

6

184

4,020

7,171

1,922

6

112

5,131

3,601

691

0

27

2,883

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 29,811

7,088

467

1,724

20,532

15,789

3,825

291

915

10,758

14,022

3,263

176

809

9,774

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Monday,	April	12,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age
*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state)
**Excludes	3	cases	with	unknown	age


