

## Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	9,774	10,758	20,532
Hospitalized	809	915	1,724
Died	176	291	467
Missing**	3,263	3,825	7,088
Grand Total	14,022	15,789	29,811

## Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Grand Total
Case	2,883	5,131	4,020	3,138	2,648	1,754	683	275	20,532
Hospitalized	27	112	184	236	335	384	278	168	1,724
Died	0	6	6	15	56	94	115	175	467
Missing**	691	1,922	1,309	1,037	983	662	297	187	7,088
Grand Total	3,601	7,171	5,519	4,426	4,022	2,894	1,373	805	29,811

 $<sup>* \ \</sup>mathsf{Includes} \ \mathsf{all} \ \mathsf{cases} \ \mathsf{diagnosed} \ \mathsf{in\text{-}state} \ \mathsf{(excludes} \ \mathsf{residents} \ \mathsf{diagnosed} \ \mathsf{out\text{-}of\text{-}state)}$ 

\*\*Excludes 3 cases with unknown age

Outcome	Gender	Age
---------	--------	-----